
Langdistanz Ironman Austria Kärnten 19.09.2021

Damen
30-39

1 30-39 Martina Griesmayr TrumerTriTeam 11:51:43,0

40-49
1 40-49 Patrizia Berger TrumerTriTeam 11:14:10,0

2 40-49 Anna Unterkofler TV Zell/See 12:03:22,0

50-59
1 50-59 Birgit Berger TrumerTriTeam 14:24:09,0

Herren
24-29

1 24-29 Patrick Bamberger Tri Unlimited 12:31:34,0

30-39
1 30-39 Lukas Obersamer TrumerTriTeam 9:07:17,0

2 30-39 Bernhard Berger TRIbe sports Saalfelden 10:22:53,0

40-49
1 40-49 Robert Taferner ESIN-Sportclub 9:16:20,0

2 40-49 Josef Pöchtrager Tri Unlimited 9:57:23,0

3 40-49 Reinhard Lengauer TrumerTriTeam 10:05:55,0

4 40-49 Christoph Doppelmeier TrumerTriTeam 10:30:42,0

5 40-49 Marek Jan Pierog X3 Team Austria 10:32:48,0

50-59
1 50-59 Michael Sanio X3 Team Austria 10:04:14,0

2 50-59 Norbert Bernhofer POWER Sport Team 10:31:46,0

3 50-59 Andreas Haberl 3 Team Saalfelden 12:29:22,0

60-69
1 60-69 Manfred Latini TRI Mittersill 10:42:23,0

Landesmeisterschaft 2021

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rang Name Verein/Team Zeit



GESAMT DAMEN 
1 1 40-49 Patrizia Berger TrumerTriTeam 11:14:10,0

2 1 30-39 Martina Griesmayr TrumerTriTeam 11:51:43,0

3 2 40-49 Anna Unterkofler TV Zell/See 12:03:22,0

4 1 50-59 Birgit Berger TrumerTriTeam 14:24:09,0

GESAMT HERREN
1 1 30-39 Lukas Obersamer TrumerTriTeam 9:07:17,0

2 1 40-49 Robert Taferner ESIN-Sportclub 9:16:20,0

3 2 40-49 Josef Pöchtrager Tri Unlimited 9:57:23,0

4 1 50-59 Michael Sanio X3 Team Austria 10:04:14,0

5 3 40-49 Reinhard Lengauer TrumerTriTeam 10:05:55,0

6 2 30-39 Bernhard Berger TRIbe sports Saalfelden 10:22:53,0

7 4 40-49 Christoph Doppelmeier TrumerTriTeam 10:30:42,0

8 2 50-59 Norbert Bernhofer POWER Sport Team 10:31:46,0

9 5 40-49 Marek Jan Pierog X3 Team Austria 10:32:48,0

10 1 60-69 Manfred Latini TRI Mittersill 10:42:23,0

11 3 50-59 Andreas Haberl 3 Team Saalfelden 12:29:22,0

12 1 24-29 Patrick Bamberger Tri Unlimited 12:31:34,0


